Combat and

Contest Field
Artisans Demos  Organizations
r& & Literature
Free Airline @ HE
G Sl
Lilla Signups Marketplace g
Stugan Viking Hall Info | see * & Food Court
oo [ oot N
4 HE B *B “\K\“QBM
H—_—: Admissions
BN *x *
EEE HE B - EEER
c"é'g?:s Food Court i n =
Activity & . .mcH A o B
Center Picnic Area = = -
EZmgsH el stage n Scandinavian Fest
0 = = 0 Tent 2010
= = Vasa Park
- T S olsen
wn
AREA EEENR . 2
£
WOLFE ROAD [l Vendors mRestrooms



10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12 Noon

12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30

Nordic Tent Stage

Modern Swedish Jazz
Anders Lundegard, Saxophone &
Albert Baumann, guitar

¥ Welcoming Ceremonies %
parade of flags, national anthems,
welcomes, special guests

Ed Hendela
Finnish accordion polkkas,
humppas, and tangos, for

dancing & listening

Norsewind
Unique & energetic Nordic &
American traditional folk & original
music (+a few lrish pub songs)

Modern Swedish Jazz
Anders Lundegard, Saxophone &
Albert Baumann, guitar

Ed Hendela
Finnish accordion polkkas,
humppas, & tangos, for
dancing & listening

Norsewind
Unique & energetic Nordic &
American traditional folk & original
music (+a few Irish pub songs)

Pavilion
Longhouse Stage

Pillerkaar
Vigorous & spirited Estonian
folk dancers

FestBand

Traditional folk music for public

dancing & listening

Vasasjarnen

Talented youth folkdance group:

Eric Johansson, leader

Swedish NY Folk Dancers

Popular adult folkdance group

Pillerkaar
Vigorous & spirited Estonian
folk dancers

Vasasjarnen

Talented youth folkdance group:

Eric Johansson, leader

Swedish NY Folk Dancers

Popular adult folkdance group

FestBand

Traditional folk music for public

dancing & listening

Viking Hall
Stage

Laura Marek

Talented vocalist with Popular

Finnish hits, upbeat tunes,
traditional dance music

Ruthann Cunningham

Professional classical soprano,

songs by Grieg & Sibelius

Eric Olsen Jazz Quartet
Unforgettable, unique
improvised renditions of folk
songs & classic melodies of
Grieg & Sibelius, & original
contemporary music

Laura Marek

Talented vocalist with Popular

Finnish hits, upbeat tunes,
traditional dance music

Ruthann Cunningham

Professional classical soprano,

songs by Grieg & Sibelius

Eric Olsen Jazz Quartet
Unforgettable, unique
improvised renditions of folk
songs & classic melodies of
Grieg & Sibelius, & original
contemporary music

Talks in the
Clubhouse Lecture Room

Genealogy
‘How-to’ techniques by
Kristina O’ Doherty

Swedes in the US
From Maryland to Maine’
by Margaret Thorell

Genealogy
‘How-to’ techniques by
Kristina O’ Doherty

From Dalarna to IKEA
(painter Carl’s) Karin
Larsson’s influence on
contemporary design,
by Margaret Thorell

Combat & Contest
Field & Arena

Telge Glima
Authentic Swedish norse
sports & games, wrestling

Von Halstern
Medieval Reenactors
norse combat reenactments
& encampment,
Viking artifacts

Telge Glima
Authentic Swedish norse
sports & games, wrestling

Von Halstern
Medieval Reenactors
norse combat reenactments
& encampment,
Viking artifacts

Open Wife-Carrying
Contest
Win her weight in beer!
( Sign-Up needed.
Any wife OK. Grab one.)

@Events especially for
children... of any age.

Children’s Area
Stage

©

Clarence the Clown
delightful comedy
& magic

K
Rebecca Kelly
Storytelling for children

©
Mock Turtle
Marionettes
Delightful marionette

show based on H.C.
Andersen’s “Nightingale

Clarence the Clown
delightful comedy
& magic

Rebecca Kelly
Storytelling for children

K
Mock Turtle
Marionettes
Delightful marionette
show based on H.C.
Andersen’s “Nightingale

THRouGHOUT THE Day:
Kids Activity tent &

Face Painting

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12 Noon
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30



Nordic Marketplace - Crofts & Gifts

Viking Import House gifts and collectables, Royal Copenhagen,
Bing & Grandahl, Orrefors, porsgrund, others

Scandinavian Touch swedish clogs, T-shirts, fjord design flat-
ware, kongetinn books

Scandia Too/Scandi. Imports/Scandia Specialties, Inc table
linens, paper & kitchen items, plastic rugs

Danish Archive NorthEast / DANE Danish history & genealogy

Rosemaling by Christina Swedish & Norwegian painting on
wood bowls, boxes, plates, ornaments horses

Roy Rasmussen Handpainted Scandinavian christmas plagues,
ornaments and napkin holders

Viking Art by Olaf Sigurdsson

Geo Design Screen-printed and embroidered T-shirts, hats,
aprons, sport shirts, denim, fleece, cups, pins, pins, jewelry, T-
shirts, embroidered hats, sport shirts, denim shirts, Totes,
aprons, cups, pins, key tags.

Sweaters by Oddveig handmade Norwegian sweaters

The Gift Chalet Scandinavian foods, gifts & clothing

Inca Treasures: handmade silver jewelry

Fine Arts by Yvonne Hjelte - Rodrigues: watercolor and prints
of Scandinavia, original art

Gallery, Inc: porsgrund china, krumkaka bakers, heart wafflers,
glassware, solje jewelry, Danish wrought iron, ball candles,
sweats, rosemaling designs

The Finnmark Group ceramic animals, by Hagen Renaker,

N&P VanValkenburgh Mill, Ltd. Assorted Nordic products, table-
cloths, books, calendar, trivets, coffee, pancake mix, soup mix

Flags, International Scandinavian & world flags, Ts, clocks,
watches, umbrellas, mugs, decals, lighters, keychains

Stained Glass Artist plates, pendants, bevels, might lights, &
mirrors with real pressed flowers

Amber by Monica / Triple J Ent's.: baltic amber jewelry hand
crafted in sliver, earrings, bracelets, pendants, pins, necklaces

Westwind Jewelry, Marquette Studio, House of Gemstones
semi-precious gemstone jewelry;

My Traditions reverse hand-cut embroidered european-style pil-
lows, ornaments, and jackets

Else's Gifts Gift items

Nordic Dreams & Tuisk, Ltd handcrafts from scandinavia
scandinavian souvenirs, amber jewelry, baltic gifts

Scanport, Inc Danish jewelry, silver, handmade dolls

SEWphisticated/Sverigedrakter sverigedrakter, Swedish National
Costumes, Scandinavian children's costume, dolls, souvenirs.

Hand Painted by Ruth Bie Brown / Gnomes Like Us gnome fig-
urines, scandi folk art & dolls, velcommen signs, furniture &
pet portraits,

SWE-DEN Inc. handicrafts, candles, tomter, lucias, X-mas dec-
orations, toys candies, books, souvenirs from Scandi.

Nordic Lights Stained glass crafts and related items and gifts

DanaMark Jewelry & Crafts handcrafted jewelry, gemstones,
pearls, sterling. Danish gifts, Thor's hammer, runic Ts

Taara Estonian merino wool sweaters for women & children,
goats wool shawls, linen capes. Merino wool sweaters for
men, women and children, boiled wool purses and scarves.

Pia's Pottery stoneware, raku pottery, handmade glass jewelry

Klaradal Swedish Antiques & Furnishings Swedish antiques
and furnishings, vintage art, linens, china and brass, unusual
crafts and cards from Sweden.

Scandinavian Specialties/Lingonberries:
scandi. gifts, jewelry, crafts

stained glass,

Eternal Designs / Baltic Amber Jewelry Amber Baltic hand-
made jewelry

Riitta Virtaranta Gifts scandi gifts, Orrefors, Kosta Boda, iitta-
la, Aarikka, Marimekko, books.

Scandinavian Stitches Needlework kits, charts & books from
Denmark, Sweden and Norway. Nordic gifts - handbags,
ornaments, decorations stitchery items, from denmark, swe-
den, kits , books, threads,

Scandinavian Resources handcrafted talecloths, runners, Ts,
tote bags, aprons, etc from imported fabrics. Unique
designed Ts, garden flags

SACC Philadelphia Swedish and Scandinavian housghold &
decorative items

SwedArt Unique, affordable Swedish jewelry and crafts, stun-
ning Sami reindeer jewelry of spun pewter & silver wire

Nordic Nutrition, Inc nutritionals & food supplements, omega-
3 fish oil from Norway. safe, effective, pure.

Heritage Buoys handpainted flags from most nations on buoys
+ bungees, logos, heritagebuoys.com

American Swedish Historical Museum ASHM books & CDs

STM Sales wooden roses, flowers

Kerry’s Corner handmade Nordic-themed soaps, giftcard
holders, more

Karen Zimmerman Items crafted with love of Scandinavia:
santas, gnomes, angels, birdhouses, jewelry, purses, of
wood, ceramic, gourds, & fiber.

Clare Packages digitizing & custom embroidery, Scandi
designs, table linens, tote bags, towels, quilts, custom items
Body Art Creations  Face painting, tempo air-brush + henna

body art

Yan Yan Flowers and fashion jewelry

PatriaPet, LLC pet products designed after flags from around
the world.

Lewis M Smith Handcrafted Jewelry sterling silver pendants,
earrings, bracelets, pendants rings, w/ semi-precious stones

Rhino Horn USA  Norwegian Rhino horn neti pots nasal warm
saline allergy-relief rinse

Swedesign T-shirts with scandinavia and viking designs, caps,
bags, flags, pins, patches, stickers, souvenirs

Finnish Treasures Gift Shop Scandinavian Imports + hand-
crafts, birch bark, glassware, books, knives, music, jewelry,
coffee, chocolate, pre-packaged food, flags, christmas, elves,
t-shirts, children's gifts

01d World Decorative Arts Rosemaling

SweDesign Nordic Tees Tees

Andy’s Gift items

Kateli Studio Fused and slumped glass bowls

Chris Rush Tatted Crafts Tatted lace on original design note-
cards, money cards + Christmas cards

David Lerner Associates Investment securities

Reliv International/Jean's Specialty Knitted Items
Vitamins, minerals, amino acids and herbs. Booties,
children's mittens and hats with Norwegian flags

Melaleuca - The Wellness Company Eco friendly household
products and Swedish-made crafts.

Hildur Loftsdéttir Icelandic Gifts Real Icelandic items, hand-
made by tasteful & gifted Icelanders.

The Star-Ledger Newspaper subscriptions





