

	Nordic Tent Stage	Pavilion	Viking Hall	Talks in the	Combat & Contest	Children's Area	
10:00	Modern Swedish Jazz	Longhouse Stage	Stage	Clubhouse Lecture Room	Field & Arena	Stage	10:00
10:15	Anders Lundegård, Saxophone & Albert Baumann, guitar						10:15
10:30	, abort Daumann, gunar						10:30
10:45							10:45
11:00	* Welcoming Ceremonies *					K	11:00
11:15	parade of flags, national anthems, welcomes, special guests	Pillerkaar				Clarence the Clown	11:15
11:30	<i>,</i> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Vigorous & spirited Estonian folk dancers	Laura Marek	Genealogy	Telge Glima	delightful comedy & magic	11:30
11:45			Talented vocalist with Popular Finnish hits, upbeat tunes,	'How-to' techniques by Kristina O' Doherty	Authentic Swedish norse sports & games, wrestling	a magna	11:45
12 Noon		FestBand	traditional dance music	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		K	12 Noon
12:15	Finnish accordion polkkas, humppas, and tangos, for	Traditional folk music for public dancing & listening				Rebecca Kelly	12:15
12:30	dancing & listening	danonig a notorinig	Ruthann Cunningham		Von Halstern	Storytelling for children	12:30
12:45			Professional classical soprano, songs by Grieg & Sibelius		Medieval Reenactors norse combat reenactments		12:45
1:00	Norsewind	Vasasjarnen		Swedes in the US	& encampment,	K	1:00
1:15	Unique & energetic Nordic & American traditional folk & original	Talented youth folkdance group: Eric Johansson, leader		From Maryland to Maine" by Margaret Thorell	Viking artifacts	Mock Turtle	1:15
1:30	music (+a few Irish pub songs)		Eric Olsen Jazz Quartet	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Telge Glima	Marionettes Delightful marionette	1:30
1:45		Swedish NY Folk Dancers	Unforgettable, unique improvised renditions of folk		Authentic Swedish norse sports & games, wrestling	show based on H.C. Andersen's "Nightingale	1:45
2:00	Modern Swedish Jazz	Popular adult folkdance group	songs & classic melodies of Grieg & Sibelius, & original	Genealogy		(K)	2:00
2:15	Anders Lundegård, Saxophone & Albert Baumann, guitar		contemporary music	'How-to' techniques by Kristina O' Doherty		Clarence the Clown	2:15
2:30		Pillerkaar	Laura Marek		Von Halstern	delightful comedy & magic	2:30
2:45		Vigorous & spirited Estonian folk dancers	Talented vocalist with Popular Finnish hits, upbeat tunes,		Medieval Reenactors norse combat reenactments		2:45
3:00	Ed Hendela		traditional dance music	From Dalarna to IKEA	& encampment,	K	3:00
3:15	Finnish accordion polkkas, humppas, & tangos, for	Vasasjarnen		(painter Carl's) Karin Larsson's influence on	Viking artifacts	Rebecca Kelly	3:15
3:30	dancing & listening	Talented youth folkdance group: Eric Johansson, leader	Ruthann Cunningham	contemporary design, by Margaret Thorell	Open Wife-Carrying	Storytelling for children	3:30
3:45			Professional classical soprano, songs by Grieg & Sibelius	by Margaret moren	Contest Win her weight in beer!		3:45
4:00	Norsewind	Swedish NY Folk Dancers			(Sign-Up needed. Any wife OK. Grab one.)	K	4:00
4:15	Unique & energetic Nordic & American traditional folk & original	Popular adult folkdance group			Ally whe OK. Glab olie.)	Mock Turtle	4:15
4:30	music (+a few Irish pub songs)	FestBand	Eric Olsen Jazz Quartet			Marionettes Delightful marionette	4:30
4:45		Traditional folk music for public dancing & listening	Unforgettable, unique improvised renditions of folk			show based on H.C. Andersen's "Nightingale	4:45
5:00			songs & classic melodies of Grieg & Sibelius, & original				5:00
5:15			contemporary music		K Events especially for children of any age.	THROUGHOUT THE DAY: Kids Activity tent &	5:15
5:30						Face Painting	5:30



Nordic Marketplace - Crafts & Gifts

Viking Import House gifts and collectables, Royal Copenhagen, Bing & Grøndahl, Orrefors, porsgrund, others

Scandinavian Touch swedish clogs, T-shirts, fjord design flatware, kongetinn books

Scandia Too/Scandi. Imports/Scandia Specialties, Inc table linens, paper & kitchen items, plastic rugs

Danish Archive NorthEast / DANE Danish history & genealogy

Rosemaling by Christina Swedish & Norwegian painting on wood bowls, boxes, plates, ornaments horses

Roy Rasmussen Handpainted Scandinavian christmas plaques, ornaments and napkin holders

Viking Art by Olaf Sigurdsson

- Geo Design Screen-printed and embroidered T-shirts, hats, aprons, sport shirts, denim, fleece, cups, pins, pins, jewelry, Tshirts, embroidered hats, sport shirts, denim shirts, Totes, aprons, cups, pins, key tags.
- Sweaters by Oddveig handmade Norwegian sweaters

The Gift Chalet Scandinavian foods, gifts & clothing

Inca Treasures: handmade silver jewelry

- Fine Arts by Yvonne Hjelte Rodrigues: watercolor and prints of Scandinavia, original art
- Gallery, Inc: porsgrund china, krumkaka bakers, heart wafflers, glassware, solje jewelry, Danish wrought iron, ball candles, sweats, rosemaling designs
- The Finnmark Group ceramic animals, by Hagen Renaker,
- N&P VanValkenburgh Mill, Ltd. Assorted Nordic products, tablecloths, books, calendar, trivets, coffee, pancake mix, soup mix
- Flags, International Scandinavian & world flags, Ts, clocks, watches, umbrellas, mugs, decals, lighters, keychains
- Stained Glass Artist plates, pendants, bevels, might lights, & mirrors with real pressed flowers

Amber by Monica / Triple J Ent's.: baltic amber jewelry hand crafted in sliver, earrings, bracelets, pendants, pins, necklaces

Westwind Jewelry, Marquette Studio, House of Gemstones semi-precious gemstone jewelry;

My Traditions reverse hand-cut embroidered european-style pillows, ornaments, and jackets

Else's Gifts Gift items

Nordic Dreams & Tuisk, Ltd handcrafts from scandinavia scandinavian souvenirs, amber jewelry, baltic gifts

Scanport, Inc Danish jewelry, silver, handmade dolls

SEWphisticated/Sverigedrakter sverigedrakter, Swedish National Costumes, Scandinavian children's costume, dolls, souvenirs.

- Hand Painted by Ruth Bie Brown / Gnomes Like Us gnome figurines, scandi folk art & dolls, velcommen signs, furniture & pet portraits,
- SWE-DEN Inc. handicrafts, candles, tomter, lucias, X-mas decorations, toys candies, books, souvenirs from Scandi.
- Nordic Lights Stained glass crafts and related items and gifts

DanaMark Jewelry & Crafts handcrafted jewelry, gemstones, pearls, sterling. Danish gifts, Thor's hammer, runic Ts

Taara Estonian merino wool sweaters for women & children, goats wool shawls, linen capes. Merino wool sweaters for men, women and children, boiled wool purses and scarves.

Pia's Pottery stoneware, raku pottery, handmade glass jewelry Klaradal Swedish Antiques & Furnishings Swedish antiques and furnishings, vintage art, linens, china and brass, unusual crafts and cards from Sweden.

Scandinavian Specialties/Lingonberries: stained glass, scandi. gifts, jewelry, crafts

- Eternal Designs / Baltic Amber Jewelry Amber Baltic handmade jewelry
- Riitta Virtaranta Gifts scandi gifts, Orrefors, Kosta Boda, iittala, Aarikka, Marimekko, books.
- Scandinavian Stitches Needlework kits, charts & books from Denmark, Sweden and Norway. Nordic gifts - handbags, ornaments, decorations stitchery items, from denmark, sweden, kits, books, threads,
- Scandinavian Resources handcrafted talecloths, runners, Ts, tote bags, aprons, etc from imported fabrics. Unique designed Ts, garden flags
- SACC Philadelphia Swedish and Scandinavian household & decorative items
- SwedArt Unique, affordable Swedish jewelry and crafts, stunning Sami reindeer jewelry of spun pewter & silver wire
- Nordic Nutrition, Inc nutritionals & food supplements, omega-3 fish oil from Norway. safe, effective, pure.
- Heritage Buoys handpainted flags from most nations on buoys + bungees, logos, heritagebuoys.com

American Swedish Historical Museum ASHM books & CDs

STM Sales wooden roses, flowers

- Kerry's Corner handmade Nordic-themed soaps, giftcard holders, more
- Karen Zimmerman Items crafted with love of Scandinavia: santas, gnomes, angels, birdhouses, jewelry, purses, of wood, ceramic, gourds, & fiber.

Clare Packages digitizing & custom embroidery, Scandi designs, table linens, tote bags, towels, quilts, custom items

Body Art Creations Face painting, tempo air-brush + henna body art

- Yan Yan Flowers and fashion jewelry
- PatriaPet, LLC pet products designed after flags from around the world.

Lewis M Smith Handcrafted Jewelry sterling silver pendants, earrings, bracelets, pendants rings, w/ semi-precious stones

Rhino Horn USA Norwegian Rhino horn neti pots nasal warm saline allergy-relief rinse

Swedesign T-shirts with scandinavia and viking designs, caps, bags, flags, pins, patches, stickers, souvenirs

Finnish Treasures Gift Shop Scandinavian Imports + handcrafts, birch bark, glassware, books, knives, music, jewelry, coffee, chocolate, pre-packaged food, flags, christmas, elves, t-shirts, children's gifts

Old World Decorative Arts Rosemaling

SweDesign Nordic Tees Tees

Andy's Gift items

- Kateli Studio Fused and slumped glass bowls
- Chris Rush Tatted Crafts Tatted lace on original design notecards, money cards + Christmas cards

David Lerner Associates Investment securities

Reliv International/Jean's Specialty Knitted Items Vitamins, minerals, amino acids and herbs. Booties, children's mittens and hats with Norwegian flags

Melaleuca - The Wellness Company Eco friendly household products and Swedish-made crafts.

- Hildur Loftsdóttir Icelandic Gifts Real Icelandic items, handmade by tasteful & gifted Icelanders.
- The Star-Ledger Newspaper subscriptions